525452

Vehicle Brush, waterfed (C),
360 mm, Soft/split, Black

This waterfed Vehicle Brush delivers great results where attention to detail is
required.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Bristle stiffness
Visible bristle length

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials’
Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Recycled Material Content

Recycled Material Content, Percentage

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare Total

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

Max usage temperature (non food contact)

Min. pH-value in usage concentration

Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

525452
Soft/split
2 n

Polyester (PBT)
Polypropylene
(regenerated material)
Copper-plated steel

No

Yes

Yes

79 %

5 Pcs.
900 Pcs.
50 Pcs.
152"
8.9"

41"
142"
24"

41"
0.5732 Ibs
0.07 Ibs
0.07 Ibs
0.6446 Ibs
0.0801 ft3
122 °F

3 pH

11 pH
5705025254524
15705025254521
96039099

Denmark



